Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd.
PRICE LIST

All products online: shop.schiedel.com/uk



Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see
any errors on this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them.
Some pricing will not show as the product / component will be "price on application".
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Please feel free to contact your area sales manager or customer service if you have any questions
on pricing - sales.uk@schiedel.com
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PRICE LIST

STARTING COMPONENTS

g/e FEMALE FLANGED ADAPTOR WITH 10MM FLANGE ICS25 - 5000

| _sku_ | intmm ] Extmm _[BJc[D]|E[ Price |

SKU: Female Flanged Adaptor with 10mm Flange ICS25 - 5000

Price: £0.00

ﬁ? MALE FLANGED ADAPTOR WITH 10MM FLANGE ICS25 - 5000

| sku | ntmm | Extmm _[BJc[D]|E[ Price |

SKU: Male Flanged Adaptor with 10mm Flange ICS25 - 5000

Price: £0.00

:

!

PLAIN END ADAPTOR TO ICS5000 ICS25 - 5000

mm Colour mm

110858
112072
112071
112761
113103
115414
116191

150
200
250
300
350
400

Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain
Plain

Plain

SKU: Plain end adaptor to ICS2500 ICS25 - 5000
Price: £111.30 - £199.50
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200
250
300
350
400
450

£148.11
£111.30
£122.97
£140.00
£151.50
£180.41
£199.50
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